
 

OptixProgram™

HAW 2024-09-01 Race 1 $11,500
Route 8.5f Dirt

Claiming (Clm 5000b)
3 year olds and Up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  0

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DSL Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

MILLARD'S SMILE
J: COHEN DAVID

T: RIVELLI LARRY

1.2 31 8.32f
8.5f
8.32f

HAW_2024-08-01_02
HAW_2024-07-06_03
HAW_2024-04-28_04

Clm 5000b
Clm 4000n2y
Clm 4000n2y

B

B

B-

83

75

72

1

2

2

 WARM_UP TACTIC+ WIDE MOVE

WARM_UP SLOG SAVED CLOSE

 TACTIC- MOVE X_WIDE CLOSE HARD

RW1 RW3 NT 3LO C

PERFECT WAGER
J: BLANCHE RISHAWN

T: DIZEO DINO

15 10 6f
6f

8.32f

HAW_2024-08-22_04
HAW_2024-08-04_09
FAN_2024-07-27_07

Clm 5000n1y
Clm 5000b
Clm 3200b

C+

C+

C+

69

62

63

4

6

6

-
SLOG CLOSE GALLOP+

WARM COVER SAVED PLODDY FLOW

TWO COOKIE RULE
J: REYES FRANK

T: DIZEO DINO

4 17 8.32f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2024-08-15_06
HAW_2024-08-01_06
HAW_2024-07-18_06

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000n1y
Clm 5000b

B-

B-

B

74

74

77

3

2

2

 PLODDY OTHER

 FREE MOVE

 POCKET MOVE NO_LEAD

PC

LAND MARK DEAL
J: WALES T

T: MANLEY STEVE

5 14 8.32f
8.32f

8f

HAW_2024-08-18_08
FAN_2024-07-30_06
HAW_2024-06-15_01

Clm 10000
Clm 12500
Clm 25000

C

B-

C

55

78

54

7

3

8

 NASAL_S WIDE NO_PUSH OTHER

NASAL_S WARM RUSH SAVED MOVE TURF?

SLOG

3LO PC

BANDIT SWANSON
J: MOJICA O

T: HERNANDEZ ARMANDO

2.5 35 8.32f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2024-07-28_04
HAW_2024-07-18_05
HAW_2023-04-16_08

Clm 10000
OClm 25000
OClm 40000b

C+

C

C+

69

51

82

4

6

3

 WEATHER SAVED

 TROUBLE_S RUSH FREE NO_KEEP PREP?

 SAVED TROUBLE-

TG45 GW2 3LO P
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2024-09-01 Race 2 $36,000
s_Sprint 5f Turf

Allowance (Alw 36000n1x)
3 year olds and Up - Fillies/Mares

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  72

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DSL Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

RUMBRANDT
J: SLEVINSKY RACHEL

T: BOYCE MICHELE

6 21 6f
8.32f

6f

HAW_2024-08-11_04
HAW_2024-07-11_07
HAW_2024-06-16_05

Alw 33000n1x
Alw 33000n1x
Alw 35000n1x

C+

C+

B-

72

74

76

3

3

3

SLOG TROUBLE_S WIDE MOVE DROP?

 RUSH LONE DROP? NO_FINISH

 PRERACE+ WIDE MOVE DROP?

RW2 C

DEVIL
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: BOYCE MICHELE

3.5 21 6f
6.5f
6f

HAW_2024-08-11_04
HAW_2024-07-14_05
HAW_2024-06-16_05

Alw 33000n1x
Alw 33000n1x
Alw 35000n1x

B-

C+

B-

78

74

76

2

4

4

 LONE TURF?

 PRESSED TROUBLE- DROP?

 DROP?

TG30 RW1 NT EP

CLOEY ATTACK
J: REYES FRANK

T: CHILDERS VANCE

8 21 5.5f
5.5f
6f

HAW_2024-08-11_07
HAW_2024-07-07_01
HAW_2024-06-01_04

Alw 33000n1x
OClm 80000n1x
Alw 35000n1x

C+

C+

C+

75

70

62

5

3

4

 SAVED DROP?

 TROUBLE_S RUSH DUEL

 WEATHER WIDE DUEL

OF3 NT EP

HA HA GLORIA_IRE
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: ROSIN COTY W

6 28 5f
5.5f
5f

CBY_2024-08-04_06
HAW_2024-07-21_08
HAW_2024-05-19_05

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B

B-

B-

66

66

70

1

2

2

 WARM BOS

 TROUBLE_S WIDE HOT OTHER

PRERACE+ TROUBLE_S RUSH PLODDY

TG30 3LO P

GRAYTANA
J: MOJICA O

T: SIMONOVICH DANIEL

1.6 35 5.5f
5.5f
5f

HAW_2024-07-28_10
HAW_2024-07-06_04
GP_2024-06-07_07

Clm 13500
Alw 33000n1x
Clm 8000b

B

C+

B-

83

64

73

1

5

2

 PERFECT

NASAL_S DUEL X_FLOW NO_KEEP

-

TG45 RW1 NT EP

REBA ATTACK
J: SANTIAGO VICTOR

T: CHILDERS VANCE

5 26 6f
6f
6f

FAN_2024-08-06_03
FAN_2024-07-16_03
HAW_2024-06-16_05

OClm 12500b
OClm 10000n2l
Alw 35000n1x

B+

-
B-

74

71

77

1

1

2

 OTHER

-
 SLOG TROUBLE- WIDE MOVE TURF? TRAFFIC

P

TINA'S TAPIZAR
J: WALES T

T: MANLEY STEVE

15 29 6f
6f
6f

FAN_2024-08-03_07
FAN_2024-07-16_03
FAN_2024-06-22_01

OClm 10000n2l
OClm 10000n2l
OClm 10000n2l

C+

-
-

56

65

44

4

3

5

 NASAL_S RUSH BOS SAVED NO_KEEP

-
-

EP
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2024-09-01 Race 3 $12,000
Sprint 6f Dirt

Claiming (Clm 5000n2l)
3 year olds and Up - Fillies/Mares

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  15

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DSL Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

SAPPHIRE NIGHTS
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO

2.5 14 6f
6f
6f

HAW_2024-08-18_04
HAW_2024-07-25_06
HAW_2024-06-30_10

Clm 5000n2l
Clm 5000n2l
Clm 5000n2l

B-

B-

C

67

62

27

2

3

8

 MOVE HOT

 LONE

DUEL SAVED NO_FINISH

OF3 RW2 RW3 P

WRITTEN CONSENT
J: REYES FRANK

T: MERAZ ANTONIO

5 14 6f
8f
6f

HAW_2024-08-18_04
HAW_2024-07-07_06
IND_2024-06-26_02

Clm 5000n2l
Clm 17500n2l
Clm 12500n2l

C+

C

C+

47

29

52

6

8

7

 WARM_UP TROUBLE_S

SAVED NO_KEEP

 SLOG TROUBLE_S MOVE

TG30 P

GOSHEN GIRL
J: BLANCHE RISHAWN

T: LADA LIANA

20 17 6f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2024-08-15_01
HAW_2022-12-18_09
HAW_2022-11-25_08

Clm 12500n2l
Clm 6250n2l
Clm 6250n2l

C

C

C

45

49

38

4

10

9

 SLOG SAVED FLOW

TROUBLE_S WIDE

 WIDE NO_KEEP

2LO PC

ACCELERATING BABE
J: SLEVINSKY RACHEL

T: IRION HEATHER

1.2 77 5.5f
6f
6f

PRM_2024-06-16_09
PRM_2024-06-01_08
OP_2024-04-28_03

Clm 10000n2l
Clm 10000n2l
Clm 12500n2l

B-

-
C+

65

72

60

2

2

7

BOS SAVED TURF?

-
 WARM_UP WIDE

EP

BABAS GAL
J: MOJICA O

T: BAHENA FERNANDO

6 12 6f
5.5f
6f

FAN_2024-08-20_05
HAW_2024-08-08_07
HAW_2024-07-18_08

Md 4000
Md 6250
Md 6250

B

C+

C+

64

46

52

1

6

5

 MOVE

-


TG30 NT C

HIP HOP EMMY
J: SANTOS ADEMAR

T: ROBERTSON HUGH H

20 14 6f
6f
6f

HAW_2024-08-18_04
HAW_2024-06-30_10
HAW_2024-06-09_02

Clm 5000n2l
Clm 5000n2l
Clm 5000n2l

C+

C

C

51

26

-1

5

9

7

 NO_KEEP

 GATE FTQ

GATE SLOG TROUBLE_S SAVED

TG30 2LO P

SEQUAYA
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: COOK BRIAN

15 14 6f
6f
6f

HAW_2024-08-18_04
HAW_2024-07-25_06
HAW_2024-06-30_10

Clm 5000n2l
Clm 5000n2l
Clm 5000n2l

C+

C

B-

52

44

54

4

5

4

 RUSH SAVED NO_KEEP

 NO_PUSH

MOVE PLODDY FLOW

TG30 P
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2024-09-01 Race 4 $11,500
Sprint 6f Dirt

Maiden Claimer (Md 6250)
3 year olds and Up - Fillies/Mares

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  17

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DSL Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

JACQUEK
J: BLANCHE RISHAWN

T: PEREZ MANNY

30 10

-

6f
6f
-

HAW_2024-08-22_02
HAW_2024-08-04_07
-

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

C

C

-

19

11

-

8

6

-

SLOG

 SLOG TROUBLE_S WIDE OTHER

-

NT

MISS MADALINE
J: SLEVINSKY RACHEL

T: SPAGNOLA IDA

20 24 5.5f
8.32f

6f

HAW_2024-08-08_07
HAW_2024-07-25_02
HAW_2024-07-18_08

Md 6250
Md Sp Wt
Md 6250

C

C

C

39

46

29

7

6

8

-
WARM NO_PUSH DROP?

 GATE TROUBLES+

SWEET SMILA
J: MOJICA O

T: ROBERTSON HUGH H

5 24 5.5f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2024-08-08_07
HAW_2024-07-18_08
HAW_2024-06-29_02

Md 6250
Md 6250
Md 6250

C+

C+

B-

50

56

56

4

4

3

 WARM_UP WIDE NO_FINISH



SAVED PLODDY

RW1 E

ARRINGTON
J: LOPEZ U A

T: MERAZ ANTONIO

12 45 6f
8.32f

6f

HAW_2024-07-18_08
HAW_2024-06-23_06
HAW_2024-06-08_05

Md 6250
Md 6250
Md 6250

C+

C+

C+

50

55

42

6

3

5

 WARM_UP

FREE MOVE

 WEATHER SLOG TROUBLE_S

C

QUEEN ANNA T
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: MERAZ ANTONIO

3 13 6f
7f
6f

ELP_2024-08-19_04
CD_2024-06-19_09
KEE_2024-04-20_02

Md 16000
Md 20000
Md Sp Wt

C

B-

C

57

69

60

9

3

10

 SAVED TROUBLE_S COVER NO_PUSH GALLOP+ DROP?

 TROUBLE_S RUSH

 TRAFFIC NO_KEEP

2LO

ERNESTINA
J: FELIX J E

T: LOPEZ ELIAS

4 24 7.5f
5.5f
8.32f

HAW_2024-08-08_04
HAW_2024-07-21_08
HAW_2024-07-11_05

Md 20000
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

C

C+

B-

48

59

61

7

5

2

WIDE NO_KEEP X_FLOW NO_PUSH ONE_TURN

 TACTIC- COVER MOVE

 FREE PLODDY

P
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2024-09-01 Race 5 $24,000
Sprint 5.5f Turf

Claiming (Clm 25000)
3 year olds and Up - Fillies/Mares

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  34

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DSL Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

FROSTED ECLAIR
J: FELIX J E

T: WATKINS JAMES M

12 14 5.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2024-08-18_09
HAW_2024-08-11_05
HAW_2024-07-21_10

Clm 13500
Clm 25000
Clm 25000

B

C+

C+

84

71

66

1

4

5

 FREE MOVE HOT

 SLOG TROUBLE_S WIDE MOVE COLD

TROUBLE_S CLOSE GALLOP+

TG30 OF3 NT EP

RAMBERT
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO

5 21 5.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2024-08-11_05
HAW_2024-07-28_10
HAW_2024-07-21_10

Clm 25000
Clm 13500
Clm 25000

B

B-

C

77

71

54

1

4

8

 WARM_UP HARD_LEAD

WARM_UP DUEL NO_LEAD NO_FINISH

FTQ NO_COVER

TG30 OF3 RW2 NT E

CHROME ATTACK
J: COHEN DAVID

T: CHILDERS VANCE

10 21 5.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2024-08-11_05
HAW_2024-07-21_10
HAW_2024-06-30_11

Clm 25000
Clm 25000
Clm 25000

B-

C+

B-

76

66

61

3

4

4

 SAVED SHUFFLE MOVE HOT DROP?

WIDE PLODDY NO_LEAD NO_KEEP HOT DROP?

SAVED MOVE FLOW

TG30 OF3 PC

SHE'S WANDAFUL
J: SANTIAGO VICTOR

T: MILLER PATTI R

10 24 7.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2024-08-08_01
HAW_2024-07-21_10
HAW_2024-06-30_11

Clm 30000b
Clm 25000
Clm 25000

B-

C

C+

71

61

53

3

6

6

 WARM SAVED

NO_COVER PLODDY

 SAVED TROUBLE- PREP?

TG30 OF3 GW3 EP

GET THE CANDY
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: VANDEN BERG BRITTANY A

4 14 5.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2024-08-18_09
HAW_2024-07-28_10
HAW_2024-07-21_10

Clm 13500
Clm 13500
Clm 25000

C+

B-

B-

66

74

74

3

2

2

 NASAL_S RUSH BOS NO_PUSH OTHER

 NASAL_S DUEL SAVED

PRESSED SAVED

E

MADELYN BELLE
J: MOJICA O

T: HERNANDEZ ARMANDO

1.6 21 5.5f
5.5f
6f

HAW_2024-08-11_05
HAW_2024-06-30_11
HAW_2024-05-25_03

Clm 25000
Clm 25000
OClm 13500

B-

B

B

77

66

84

2

1

1

 PERFECT FREE

POCKET MOVE

RUSH

RW1 EP
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2024-09-01 Race 6 $11,500
Sprint 6f Dirt

Maiden Claimer (Md 6250)
3 year olds and Up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  25

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DSL Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

KEYSER_ON
J: BLANCHE RISHAWN

T: PEREZ MANNY

12 21 6f
5f
6f

HAW_2024-08-11_06
HAW_2024-07-14_09
HAW_2024-06-30_08

Md 6250
Md 6250
Md 6250

C+

C+

C

50

61

49

5

4

4

 SAVED MOVE

 TROUBLE_S STRETCH?

 TACTIC-

C

CAPTAIN'S FLAG
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: WATKINS JAMES M

2.5 21 6f
8f

6.5f

HAW_2024-08-11_06
IND_2024-07-31_04
HAW_2024-07-06_01

Md 6250
Md 12500
Md 15000

B-

C+

B-

60

56

65

3

6

2

 NASAL_S TROUBLE_S FREE PLODDY OTHER

 NASAL_S WEATHER SAVED FREE PLODDY NO_KEEP

 PRERACE+

TG30 P

ILLEGAL ICE
J: SANTOS ADEMAR

T: BANKS CHRIS

20 21 6f
8.32f

5f

HAW_2024-08-11_06
HAW_2024-07-18_07
PRM_2023-09-11_07

Md 6250
Md Sp Wt
Md 20000

C

C

C+

40

22

50

6

8

4

 WARM_UP SLOG TROUBLES+ WIDE MOVE

 TROUBLE_S RANK RUSH TROUBLE- NO_KEEP TURF?

 RUSH WIDE TURF? NO_LEAD

3LO

GRAY MIKE
J: SLEVINSKY RACHEL

T: RAMIREZ CARLOS

10 21 6f
6f
6f

HAW_2024-08-11_06
HAW_2024-07-21_09
HAW_2024-06-30_08

Md 6250
Md 6250
Md 6250

C+

C+

C

51

55

46

4

4

6

 SLOG

 TROUBLE_S FLOW NO_LEAD

 SLOG SAVED NO_KEEP

RAISERICHIESRANSOM
J: ORTEGA HAROLD JOSEPH

T: HUGHES EARL W

8 28 5f
5f
6f

HAW_2024-08-04_05
HAW_2024-07-14_09
HAW_2024-06-30_08

Md Sp Wt
Md 6250
Md 6250

C

C+

C

54

58

48

7

5

5

CLOSE DROP?

 TACTIC- CLOSE GALLOP+

 WIDE NO_KEEP

MALIBU BRAD
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: COOK BRIAN

2 21 6f
6f

6.5f

HAW_2024-08-11_06
HAW_2024-07-21_09
HAW_2024-07-06_01

Md 6250
Md 6250
Md 15000

B-

B-

C

63

66

45

2

2

5

 NASAL_S WARM_UP TROUBLE_S MOVE

NASAL_S PLODDY COLD

 NASAL_S PRESSED SAVED NO_KEEP NO_PUSH

P

ULTIMATE FIGHTER
J: REYES FRANK

T: VILLA FRANCISCO

20 306 5.5f
6f
6f

IND_2023-10-31_07
FAN_2023-09-30_05
FAN_2023-09-05_03

Md 12500
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

C

-
-

29

43

56

10

5

4

 WEATHER TROUBLE_S RUSH WIDE NO_KEEP NO_LEAD

-
-

LARRY'S LUNCHBOX
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO

4 49 5f
6.5f
6f

HAW_2024-07-14_09
HAW_2024-06-09_05
HAW_2024-05-25_08

Md 6250
Md 6250
Md 6250

C+

C+

B

61

47

62

3

4

2

 FREE

TROUBLE_S

 WIDE MOVE

PC
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2024-09-01 Race 7 $37,000
Sprint 5.5f Turf

Allowance (Alw 37000n3l)
3 year olds and Up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  29

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DSL Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

LARRY THE POET
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: RODRIGUEZ JOSE G

10 28 5.5f
6f
6f

HAW_2024-08-04_01
FAN_2024-07-30_07
FAN_2024-07-09_07

Clm 50000b
OClm 5000b
OClm 5000b

C+

B-

-

70

76

76

4

2

2

 NASAL_S WARM_UP SLOG

 WARM WIDE MOVE PLODDY TROUBLE-

-

EP

WHATDOYOUTHINKMARK
J: COHEN DAVID

T: RIVELLI LARRY

5 24 5f
5f
6f

HAW_2024-08-08_06
HAW_2024-05-18_06
PRM_2023-08-26_08

Alw 33000n1x
Alw 33000n1x
PrmFrshmn100k

B

C+

C

81

55

45

1

4

8

RUSH LONE

 PRERACE+ RUSH WIDE SPRINTER TURF? OTHER

 FTQ

TG30 RW1 2LO E

GAVEL
J: MOJICA O

T: RIVELLI LARRY

4.5 32 6f
6f
6f

PID_2024-07-31_03
PID_2024-06-26_07
PID_2024-06-04_07

OClm 32000n2l
OClm 32000n2l
OClm 32000n2l

B

-
-

79

75

76

1

2

2

 TROUBLE_S RUSH FREE MOVE GALLOP-

-
-

NT EP

CONGRATS ON FIFTY
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: ROBERTSON HUGH H

3 17 5.5f
5f

5.5f

HAW_2024-08-15_05
HAW_2024-06-29_06
HAW_2024-06-08_04

Alw 39000C
Alw 33000n1x
Alw 33000n1x

C

B+

B-

69

92

73

7

1

3

 DUEL NO_COVER NO_PUSH OUCHY

RUSH NO_PUSH

 WEATHER BOS SAVED X_FLOW

2LO EP

BALADINE
J: SLEVINSKY RACHEL

T: POULOS DEE

20 10 8f
7.5f
5.5f

HAW_2024-08-22_03
HAW_2024-08-01_03
HAW_2024-07-18_01

Clm 20000b
Clm 20000b
Alw 33000n1x

C+

C+

B-

67

63

61

5

3

3

 NO_COVER FLOW DROP?

DUEL SAVED NO_KEEP

 MOVE

OF3 E

AMERICAN MAYHEM
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: DIVITO JAMES P

2 34 8.5f
5.5f
5.5f

ELP_2024-07-29_08
ELP_2023-08-19_02
ELP_2023-07-21_07

OClm 50000n2x
OClm 50000n2x
OClm 50000n2x

C+

B-

B-

87

88

86

8

2

3

 PRESSED SAVED NO_FINISH

X_FLOW TRAFFIC

-

RW1 2LO PC

CODE NAME
J: SANTIAGO VICTOR

T: MILLER PATTI R

6 38 8f
8f

5.5f

HAW_2024-07-25_07
HAW_2024-07-06_09
HAW_2024-06-08_04

OClm 50000b
Alw 33000n1x
Alw 33000n1x

C

B

C+

76

79

67

6

1

6

 RANK LONE NO_FINISH NO_LEAD

 WARM RUSH LONE

 WEATHER WIDE X_FLOW TROUBLE-

RW1 RW2 EP
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2024-09-01 Race 8 $25,000
Route 9.5f Dirt

Starter Alw (Alw 7500s)
3 year olds and Up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  13

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DSL Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

IZEONDEC
J: COHEN DAVID

T: RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO

15 45 8.32f
8.32f
8.5f

HAW_2024-07-18_06
HAW_2024-05-26_02
HAW_2024-05-11_06

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000n3l
Clm 5000n2l

C+

B

B

67

73

68

3

1

1

 WIDE CLOSE OTHER

 NASAL_S TACTIC+ MOVE HOT

 TACTIC+ MOVE FLOW

RW2 RW3 PC

DOUBLE THUNDER
J: SLEVINSKY RACHEL

T: YOUNG TERRY R

2.5 28 9f
8.5f
8.32f

HAW_2024-08-04_02
HAW_2024-07-07_05
HAW_2024-06-09_03

Alw 7500s
Alw 7500s
Alw 7500s

B-

B-

B

79

87

78

2

2

1

 SLOG TROUBLE- PERFECT FLOW

 NASAL_S GALLOP-

 PERFECT OUCHY

RW1 RW3 PC

HANDSOFFTHEGOODS
J: REYES FRANK

T: MORENO IRVIN

3 45 8.32f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2024-07-18_02
HAW_2024-06-30_06
HAW_2024-06-08_01

Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b

B

B

C+

77

82

74

1

1

3

 TACTIC+ WIDE MOVE

 PERFECT

 TROUBLE-

RW1 RW2 P

SLAVA UKRAINI
J: ULLOA CARLOS JOAN

T: ROSAS RIGO

8 28 9f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2024-08-04_02
HAW_2024-07-18_02
HAW_2024-06-30_06

Alw 7500s
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b

B-

B-

B-

76

77

81

3

2

2

 NASAL_S WARM TROUBLE- SAVED

 TACTIC+ RUSH WIDE

 TACTIC-

RW2 EP

ALVIN
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO

20 24 8.5f
6f

7.5f

HAW_2024-08-08_02
HAW_2024-07-25_09
HAW_2024-06-30_07

Clm 12500b
Clm 12500n2l
Clm 17500n2l

C

B

C

58

69

42

5

1

10

 NO_KEEP

 DELAY TACTIC+ POCKET MOVE

TROUBLE_S SAVED

RW2 P

WHERE'D THE DAY GO
J: COLON LUIS H

T: RODRIGUEZ HUGO

20 28 9f
8.5f
8.5f

HAW_2024-08-04_02
HAW_2024-07-07_05
HAW_2024-06-23_09

Alw 7500s
Alw 7500s
Clm 5000b

C

C

C

66

64

62

5

5

7

NASAL_S SHUFFLE NO_KEEP NO_PUSH

WIDE NO_KEEP

SLOG WIDE

OF3 P

GLOBAL EMPIRE
J: SANTOS ADEMAR

T: SPAGNOLA IDA

4.5 28 9f
8.5f
8.32f

HAW_2024-08-04_02
HAW_2024-07-07_05
HAW_2024-06-09_03

Alw 7500s
Alw 7500s
Alw 7500s

B

C

B-

80

74

72

1

4

2

 SLOG WIDE TROUBLE-

RUSH SAVED NO_KEEP

 WIDE

TG30 OF3 EP

ROCKET HOTSHOT
J: MOJICA O

T: RODRIGUEZ JOSE G

3.5 24 8.5f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2024-08-08_02
HAW_2024-07-18_02
HAW_2024-06-30_06

Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b

B

B-

B-

78

74

80

1

3

3

WARM_UP FREE MOVE

 WARM_UP TACTIC- MOVE NO_LEAD

WIDE

TG30 PC
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2024-09-01 Race 9 $16,000
Route 7.5f Turf

Maiden Claimer (Md 20000)
3 year olds and Up - Fillies/Mares

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  0

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DSL Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

ENTICING OPTION
J: SANTOS ADEMAR

T: YOUNG TERRY R

10 - -
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

DRAMA QUEENIE
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: ROUSSEL LOUIS J

8 17

-

5.5f
5f
-

HAW_2024-08-15_07
IND_2023-08-02_05
-

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

C

C

-

36

42

-

7

10

-

 GREEN RUSH PRESSED NO_KEEP TROUBLE- OTHER

TROUBLE- NO_KEEP DROP?

-

2LO

WW BEST OF TIMES
J: WALES T

T: BECKER SCOTT

4.5 24

-

7.5f
6f
-

HAW_2024-08-08_04
FAN_2024-05-21_04
-

Md 20000
Md Sp Wt

C+

C

-

63

34

-

6

6

-

NASAL_S X_FLOW

 TROUBLE-

-

TG30 NT 2LO

BABE IN THE WOODS
J: FELIX J E

T: HARAN JOHN

5 24 7.5f
8f

7.5f

HAW_2024-08-08_04
HAW_2024-07-21_04
HAW_2024-06-30_09

Md 20000
Md 20000
Md 20000

C+

B-

C

63

63

66

5

2

5

SLOG SAVED

 SAVED PLODDY

 RUSH NO_LEAD NO_KEEP

P

PERFECT MANHATTAN
J: REYES FRANK

T: BLOCK CHRIS M

2.5 24 7.5f
5.5f
8f

HAW_2024-08-08_04
HAW_2024-07-21_08
IND_2023-11-07_03

Md 20000
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B-

C+

C

67

56

55

3

7

7

SAVED X_FLOW

PRERACE+ COVER STRETCH?

RUSH NO_KEEP TROUBLE- NO_PUSH

TG30 NT 3LO P

SAFECRACKER SUE_ON
J: MOJICA O

T: SIMONOVICH DANIEL

4 24 7.5f
8f

7.5f

HAW_2024-08-08_04
HAW_2024-07-21_04
HAW_2024-06-30_09

Md 20000
Md 20000
Md 20000

C+

B-

C+

64

63

71

4

4

4

FREE MOVE FLOW

 PLODDY FREE

NASAL_S NO_COVER

P

GOOD MAGIC WOMAN
J: COLON LUIS H

T: WINEBAUGH CHERYL

8 24 5.5f
8.32f

6f

HAW_2024-08-08_07
HAW_2024-06-23_06
HAW_2024-06-08_05

Md 6250
Md 6250
Md 6250

C+

B-

C+

48

69

42

5

2

4

NASAL_S TROUBLE_S RUSH CLOSE GALLOP+

 NASAL_S BOS SAVED

 WEATHER NASAL_S WIDE

2LO E

CLASSY ACTION
J: LOPEZ U A

T: RETANA GABE

15 57 6f
6f
6f

FAN_2024-07-06_02
FAN_2023-11-11_04
FAN_2023-09-26_02

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B-

-
-

50

56

56

3

3

4

TACTIC- MOVE TRAFFIC STRETCH? TURF?

-
-
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Quick Guides
One-pager OptixPROGRAM™ explainer: https://cdn.optixeq.com/2019/02/New-OptixPLOT-Program-Explainer.pdf

OptixPLOT™ primer: https://cdn.optixeq.com/2015/05/OptixPLOT-Online-Primer_1.pdf
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